2021 Online Box Lacrosse Coaches Clinic Schedule

Box Community Development - Level 1

Saturday, March 20, 2021

Sunday, March 28, 2021

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 & Thursday,
Aprll 8, 2021

Sunday, April 11, 2021

Saturday, April 17, 2021

Sunday, Aprlil 18, 2021

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 & Thursday,
April 22, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 & Thursday,
May 6, 2021

Saturday, May 8, 2021

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 & Tuesday,
May 18, 2021

Saturday, May 15, 2021

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 & Thursday,
May 20, 2021

Saturday, May 22, 2021

Saturday, May 22, 2021

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Zoom Online Tralning

Zoom Online Training

Zoom Online Training

Zoom Online Tralning

Zoom Online Tralning

Zoom Online Training

Zoom Online Tralning

Zoom Online Training

Zoom Online Training

Zoom Online Training

Zoom Online Training

Zoom Online Training

Zoom Online Training

Zoom Online Training

Zoom Online Training

Address

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Zoom Address will be emalled out
to participants

Time

9:00am - 2:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

6:00pm - 8:30pm both nights

G:00am - 2:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

6:30pm - 9:00pm both nights

6:00pm - 8:30pm both days

9:00am - 2:00pm

6:00pm - 8:30pm both days

9:00am - 2:00pm

6:00pm - 8:30pm both days

9:00am - 2:00pm

S:00am - 2:00pm

Class Limit

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL



